Resource Directory

RED = Radio Show Sponsor

8-4-2012-updated

Company What they do Contact Phone#
3-D Landscape Lawn care, landscaping, tree care Kirk 631-2827
ABC Seamless Siding Vinyl coated steel siding Steve 939-4314
ABC Seamless Gutters Vinyl coated steel Gutters Steve 939-4314
ABC Roofing Replacement and repair of roofing Jim 484-6868
Action Power Vac Duct cleaning Kent 375-2805
A-core Concrete cutting Spencer 384-0500
Atkinsons Mirror and Glass Window and shower door repairs Dan 375-3762
Basalite Concrete Products Blocks, pavers, stones John 888-4050
Brecht Properties Real Estate George 514-9070
Budget Blinds Window Coverings Quent 375-1212
Buena Vista Stucco Stucco and repair Cesar 602-0644
Butte Fence Fence and handrails Kirk 884-0203
Campbell's Windows Windows and metal roofing Troy 887-6033
Campbell’s Siding James Hardie and vinyl siding Gary 887-6033
Capitol Roofing Roofing install and repairs Bill 939-2757
Carpenters Drywall Drywall- Sheetrock Rocky 853-2480
Closet Hero Modular closet organizers Parker 375-HERO
Cody’s Appliance Repair Appliance Repair Patty 938-1066
Coltrin Central Vac Built In Vacuum systems Cory 895-8900
Consumers Electric and Cable Licensed Electrician Dave 939-8333
Counter Culture Corian and solid surface countertops Jack 377-3611
Custom Home Solutions Best Bath Showroom- Tubs and showers  Anne 888-7561
Daves Resharp Saw Blade re-sharpening Dave 344-4023
DIGLINE Utility location- underground - 811 or 342-1583



Dry Creek Sprinklers

Dryer Vent Wizard

Evans Building Center
Ferguson’s Kitchen and Bath
Filter Factory Outlet Store
Franklin Door Shop

Gale Insulation

(The) Garage Door Store
Gem State Marble

Habitat For Humanity Re-Store
Hardware Sales and Service
Heating Equipment Company
Hidden Pet Fence

High Desert Hardwoods
HomeFix Inc.

Home Theater & Automation
Idaho Power

Intermountain Power Vac

J. Alexander Fine Woodworking
Johnson Brothers

KBOI Studio Line

L2 Insulation

Lee Wunder Lawn Mowers
Leisure time

Mary Kay Interiors

Mason Flooring

Master Rooter Plumbing
Mert Wright

Mold Inspection Services

Sprinkler systems and repairs
Dryer vent cleaning / repair
ACE Hardware / Lumber yard
Fixture showroom

Furnace Filters

Doors

Insulation

Garage door installation and repairs
Cultured marble panels
Recycled building materials
Commercial door hardware
Air Conditioning and Heating
Animal containment systems
Specialty lumber and panels
Radio Advertising/Sales
Home Theater & Automation
Energy Efficiency Programs
Duct Cleaning

Custom furniture

Butcher block / Sun Tunnels
670 KBOI AM

Spray Foam Insulation
Mower and trimmer repair
Fireplaces and stoves

Interior Design

Hardwood floors install and refinish

24 | 7 Plumbing repair and installations

Installer of laminate floors and carpeting

Mold Inspection

Dave
Mike
Mike
Paul
Ken
Steve
Alex
Kevin
Mark
Cindi
Ron
Stanley
Randall
Ron
Joe
Eric
Krista
Greg
Jared
Tim
1-800-529-KBOI
Richard
Lee
Randy
Mary Kay
Paul
Ben
Mert

Herb

939-8348

340-1070

939-6435

376-2284

658-1146

322-4567

941-0793

514-2871

459-2450

459-1798

345-1361

459-2212

853-6502

939-9366

573-1082

286-4058

388-5361

466-5304

447-7081

919-3469

336-3700

954-1904

939-4257

376-0180

888-9355

890-1208

888-9191

375-4777

375-0300



Morgan, Paul

Nampa Appliance

Nampa Floors and Interiors
(A) Nu Look Carpet Cleaners
Rule Steel (Pacific Steel)
Painting Pro

Parma Post and Pole

Pets First

Pioneer Drywall

Precision Single Ply

Pro Source

Randy Funk Home Inspections
Roberts Tile and Grout Repair
(The) Rug Bindery

Schumacher Tile and Stone

Second Chance Building Materials

Formica countertops, tile install
Appliances, TV, Mattresses
Carpet, Tile, Hardwood, Vinyl
Stain removal and cleaning
Metal railings, fencing, stairs
Interior / exterior painting
Treated ranch pole fencing
Animal care and products
Commercial drywall

Flat and low slope roofing
Floor coverings and Tile

Home Inspector

Grout repair and replacement
Binding, carving, logos, carpet art!

Tile

Deconstruction / project building / class instruction

Material donation pickups / questions

Sevoy Galleries

Solar Concepts

Solid Earth

Spa Covers and More
Stranger’s Home Services
Stone Pro

Stor-Mor Sheds

Surface

Tanager Tree Service
Trex Decking

Tri State Construction

Antiques and Unique furniture
Solatube brand daylighting systems
Concrete work and repairs

Custom spa and hot tub covers
Stucco install and repairs

Granite and solid surface countertops
Storage buildings

Handpainted Finishes

Tree trimming and removal
Composite Decking- Factory Rep

Stone and brick repair and install

Paul
Jackie
Tony
Randy / Mark
Tim
Brian
Mike
Michael
Dan
Rocky
Grant
Randy
Robert
George

Maggie

Paul
John
Jeff

Tip

Jay

Ben
Michelle
Annabel
Darin
Todd

Dennis

870-1195

465-0551

854-1199

658-1355

489-8181

378-4825

722-6837

375-2512

941-2390

939-9979

375-2854

914-5793

890-7621

377-9003

287-3345

249-6113

331-2707

367-9330

377-8399

850-2546

898-9600

870-1078

863-6293

887-6500

344-0752

371-9010

954-1457

890-1018



US Mirror and Glass
Valley Truss

View Point Windows-Doors
Western Idaho Cabinets
WireGuys

WBO (We Build Opulence)

Shower doors and mirrors
Roof Trusses

Windows and Doors
Cabinetry and Installation
TV Antennas and Wiring

Metal railings

Tracy
Mike
Jay
Justin
Anthony

Jim

344-8470

362-1089

854-1877

863-7596

887-2288

724-8809



