

Resource Directory RED = Radio Show Sponsor 8-4-2012-updated

Company	What they do	Contact		Phone#
3-D Landscape	Lawn care, landscaping, tree care	Kirk		631-2827
ABC Seamless Siding	Vinyl coated steel siding	Steve		939-4314
ABC Seamless Gutters	Vinyl coated steel Gutters	Steve		939-4314
ABC Roofing	Replacement and repair of roofing	Jim		484-6868
Action Power Vac	Duct cleaning	Kent		375-2805
A-core	Concrete cutting	Spencer		384-0500
Atkinsons Mirror and Glass	Window and shower door repairs	Dan		375-3762
Basalite Concrete Products	Blocks, pavers, stones	John		888-4050
Brecht Properties	Real Estate	George		514-9070
Budget Blinds	Window Coverings	Quent		375-1212
Buena Vista Stucco	Stucco and repair	Cesar		602-0644
Butte Fence	Fence and handrails	Kirk		884-0203
Campbell's Windows	Windows and metal roofing	Troy		887-6033
Campbell's Siding	James Hardie and vinyl siding	Gary		887-6033
Capitol Roofing	Roofing install and repairs	Bill		939-2757
Carpenters Drywall	Drywall- Sheetrock	Rocky		853-2480
Closet Hero	Modular closet organizers	Parker		375-HERO
Cody's Appliance Repair	Appliance Repair	Patty		938-1066
Coltrin Central Vac	Built In Vacuum systems	Cory		895-8900
Consumers Electric and Cable	Licensed Electrician	Dave		939-8333
Counter Culture	Corian and solid surface countertops	Jack		377-3611
Custom Home Solutions	Best Bath Showroom- Tubs and showers	Anne		888-7561
Daves Resharp	Saw Blade re-sharpening	Dave		344-4023
DIGLINE	Utility location- underground	-	811 or	342-1583

Dry Creek Sprinklers	Sprinkler systems and repairs	Dave	939-8348
Dryer Vent Wizard	Dryer vent cleaning / repair	Mike	340-1070
Evans Building Center	ACE Hardware / Lumber yard	Mike	939-6435
Ferguson's Kitchen and Bath	Fixture showroom	Paul	376-2284
Filter Factory Outlet Store	Furnace Filters	Ken	658-1146
Franklin Door Shop	Doors	Steve	322-4567
Gale Insulation	Insulation	Alex	941-0793
(The) Garage Door Store	Garage door installation and repairs	Kevin	514-2871
Gem State Marble	Cultured marble panels	Mark	459-2450
Habitat For Humanity Re-Store	Recycled building materials	Cindi	459-1798
Hardware Sales and Service	Commercial door hardware	Ron	345-1361
Heating Equipment Company	Air Conditioning and Heating	Stanley	459-2212
Hidden Pet Fence	Animal containment systems	Randall	853-6502
High Desert Hardwoods	Specialty lumber and panels	Ron	939-9366
HomeFix Inc.	Radio Advertising/Sales	Joe	573-1082
Home Theater & Automation	Home Theater & Automation	Eric	286-4058
Idaho Power	Energy Efficiency Programs	Krista	388-5361
Intermountain Power Vac	Duct Cleaning	Greg	466-5304
J. Alexander Fine Woodworking	Custom furniture	Jared	447-7081
Johnson Brothers	Butcher block / Sun Tunnels	Tim	919-3469
KBOI Studio Line	670 KBOI AM	1-800-529-KBOI	336-3700
L2 Insulation	Spray Foam Insulation	Richard	954-1904
Lee Wunder Lawn Mowers	Mower and trimmer repair	Lee	939-4257
Leisure time	Fireplaces and stoves	Randy	376-0180
Mary Kay Interiors	Interior Design	Mary Kay	888-9355
Mason Flooring	Hardwood floors install and refinish	Paul	890-1208
Master Rooter Plumbing	24 / 7 Plumbing repair and installations	Ben	888-9191
Mert Wright	Installer of laminate floors and carpeting	Mert	375-4777
Mold Inspection Services	Mold Inspection	Herb	375-0300

Morgan, Paul	Formica countertops, tile install	Paul	870-1195
Nampa Appliance	Appliances, TV, Mattresses	Jackie	465-0551
Nampa Floors and Interiors	Carpet, Tile, Hardwood, Vinyl	Tony	854-1199
(A) Nu Look Carpet Cleaners	Stain removal and cleaning	Randy / Mark	658-1355
Rule Steel (Pacific Steel)	Metal railings, fencing, stairs	Tim	489-8181
Painting Pro	Interior / exterior painting	Brian	378-4825
Parma Post and Pole	Treated ranch pole fencing	Mike	722-6837
Pets First	Animal care and products	Michael	375-2512
Pioneer Drywall	Commercial drywall	Dan	941-2390
Precision Single Ply	Flat and low slope roofing	Rocky	939-9979
Pro Source	Floor coverings and Tile	Grant	375-2854
Randy Funk Home Inspections	Home Inspector	Randy	914-5793
Roberts Tile and Grout Repair	Grout repair and replacement	Robert	890-7621
(The) Rug Bindery	Binding, carving, logos, carpet art!	George	377-9003
Schumacher Tile and Stone	Tile	Maggie	287-3345
Second Chance Building Materials			
Deconstruction / project building / class instruction			249-6113
Material donation pickups / questions			331-2707
Sevoy Galleries	Antiques and Unique furniture	Paul	367-9330
Solar Concepts	Solatube brand daylighting systems	John	377-8399
Solid Earth	Concrete work and repairs	Jeff	850-2546
Spa Covers and More	Custom spa and hot tub covers	Tip	898-9600
Stranger's Home Services	Stucco install and repairs	Jay	870-1078
Stone Pro	Granite and solid surface countertops	Ben	863-6293
Stor-Mor Sheds	Storage buildings	Michelle	887-6500
Surface	Handpainted Finishes	Annabel	344-0752
Tanager Tree Service	Tree trimming and removal	Darin	371-9010
Trex Decking	Composite Decking- Factory Rep	Todd	954-1457
Tri State Construction	Stone and brick repair and install	Dennis	890-1018

US Mirror and Glass	Shower doors and mirrors	Tracy	344-8470
Valley Truss	Roof Trusses	Mike	362-1089
View Point Windows-Doors	Windows and Doors	Jay	854-1877
Western Idaho Cabinets	Cabinetry and Installation	Justin	863-7596
WireGuys	TV Antennas and Wiring	Anthony	887-2288
WBO (We Build Opulence)	Metal railings	Jim	724-8809